DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 6367

ISIN:  JP3481800005

Overview

2024/04/19 22:26:41
Price

116.60 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.19% (-1.40)

JP3481800005
6367
Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

34,221 EUR
NIKKEI 225

115.95 EUR (87)
117.20 EUR (86)
117.25 EUR
118.50 EUR
117.00 EUR
118.00 EUR
117.62567 EUR
709

83,396.60

27

220,00
200.00
180.00
1e0.00
140.00

LA

1o0.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa295709c4e7d2d2c5308ffc0dc40ab40ed3e639bcb944e5172816e865ca517b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b02408e91a6b7f91&time=1713676987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7128d6923c5c4e110158bc23e3209a8bc3bfa858687d0f04c66785e21a15ad01&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b252fab536b40818e&time=1713676987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5da1e59f39f4bc512a97f808e7f903289cc510bdb955bc34108728d2e4eb810&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48987eed14c43333a&time=1713676987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eea7ebb48bbb62244e4233e0f304a41af5ccf6c0cb9a4fe3a340d27f21da7d0&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59b51dca31fddaf0d&time=1713676987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b499e1a68ef353d86661dd4b85a39b11fbb6011bcb8f195d99a65fed33fa274&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffb34067e2fb86a1a&time=1713676987&tool=RSC

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:41

Price
116.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.19% (-1.40)

ISIN JP3481800005
Symbol 6367
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,221 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 115.95 EUR (87)
Ask (Ask size) 117.20 EUR (86)
Open 117.25 EUR
High 118.50 EUR
Low 117.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 118.00 EUR
VWAP 117.62567 EUR
Volume (pcs) 709
Trading volume 83,396.60
Number of trades 27
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.87% -26.07% -32.76%
Perf (abs.) -23.75 -41.25 -57.00
Beta 0.96 1.06 1.16
Volatility 28.23 29.08 28.04

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 117.95 EUR

Exchange 19

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 116.60 EUR
19

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 19,215.00 JPY

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:42 117.00 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 117.90 EUR

119.32 EUR (992
124.32 EUR (866
136.03 EUR (804
153.93 EUR (814
155.95 EUR (2024/01/12
117.00 EUR (2024/04/19

199.95 EUR
117.00 EUR (2024/04/19

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(2023/06/06
(

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.08 27
349.51 6,118
0.04 7
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92967328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194097523

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:00

09:18

21:49

19:31

08:15

116.70 EUR

117.80 EUR

122.00 USD

116.65 EUR

116.65 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18719

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

P DAIKIN

Contact Details
DAIKIN INDUSTRIES

2-4-12, Nakazaki-Nishi, Kita-ku - 530-8323
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6373-4312
Fax: 06-6373-4330
E-mail: -
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